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
MLS 16328437

John J. Howard & Assoc.

(541) 377-9470

Pendleton
Price Reduced Again, Now
$194,900, Almost 2,800sf, 4
bedroom, 3 bath in Popular
Southgate location. Large deck
and backyard, fireplace, great
family home. Call Matt Vogler
541-377-9470 MLS #15512901
John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

Pendleton
Price Reduced Again, Now
$194,900, Almost 2,800sf, 4

bedroom, 3 bath in Popular
Southgate location. Large deck
and backyard, fireplace, great
family home. Call Matt Vogler
541-377-9470 MLS #15512901
John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

PENDLETON

REDUCED! $108,000. Owner
motivated. 3 bdrm, 2 bath
manufactured home on lot. Very
well maintained both home and
yard. Owner will pay $3500
towards buyers’ closing cost.
Don’t miss out on this one. Call
Cathy for more info 541-215-
0103 RMLS #16136953

Garton &
Associates
(541) 276-0931
Pendleton
REDUCED, NOW $139,900 -
HOME WITH BUSINESS
POSSIBILITIES!! ZONE C-3

located on 0.38 AC (m/l) 2,288
sq. ft. with huge “gourment-type”
kitchen. HW floors, fireplace.
Great care facility etc.! Parking.
Call for City list of allowed uses!!
RMLS#15033690 CALL MARGE
LAPP
Pendleton
Southgate Realty
(541) 276-1957

LaGrande on the south face of
Mt. Emily. 412.75 acres. Critical
wildlife winter range. Hill Road is
year around accessible. Great
hunting. Unique! Call Kal. RMLS
# 1527824

Garton &

Associates

(541) 276-0931

Pendleton
$249,900 — 3 Bed, 2 Bath home
on 6.68 acres. Beautiful home on
6.68 acres within 15 minutes of
Pendleton. Gorgeous property
with 2 pastures. MLS# 16035201

Rocky Mikesell

Blue Jeans Realty
(541) 379-8690

Pendleton
$272,500- 7.5 acres with 3
bedroom 2 bath home. Aluminum
siding and metal roof. Full water
rights and 100 GPM well. Two
fenced pastures. MLS
#15014105.

Rocky Mikesell

Blue Jeans Realty
541-379-8690

PENDLETON
$430,000 - If you want privacy,
look no further. 3 bdrm, 2 bath
home with approximately 2200
sq. ft., approximately 80 acres
and HUGE shop. Call Shane at
541-379-7802 RMLS #15676958
Garton &
Associates
(541) 276-0931

PENDLETON

$550,000 - One of Pendleton’s
Finest! 3 or 4 bdrm, 3 baths on 4
acres. Approximately 3584 sq. ft.
on main floor, 3 car garage is
around 997 sq. ft.
EXCEPTIONAL VIEWS. Call
Shane for more info 541-379-
7802 RMLS #14483613

from Baker City, the Salmon
Creek Ranch is a secluded,
timbered property. This 41.95
acre  property is located
conveniently close to town. A
perennial water source bubbles
up on the property. #00115. Call
Travis 541-278-4444.

The Whitney Land Company

541-278-4444

BAKER COUNTY-KEATING -
$899,000

Nestled between the Eagle Cap
Wilderness and Keating Valley is
the 1,306 acre Hunt Property. Its
distinctive balance of timber and
grasses make it a superior piece
of property for both hunting and
livestock. #00714. Call Travis
541-278-4444

The Whitney Land Company
541-278-4444

COVE - $65,000

Looking for a great location to
build? 2.51 acre lot w/beautiful
views of mountains and valley
below. Enjoy the beautiful town
of Cove. Carolyn 541-786-
0822cell. #16585741

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

ONTARIO - $550,000

6 miles from Ontario, Oregon,
the Double Bar F includes 20
acres of alfalfa, 26 acres of
irrigated pasture, and 50 acres of
rangeland along with a 2,500
square foot home w/outbuildings.
#01915. Call Travis 541-278-
4444,

The Whitney Land Co.
(541) 278-4444

Rentals

200

2 bedroom
North Hill
House. $725 a mo. +dep.
Washer & Dryer included.

potato digger riders, storage
laborers, and  10-wheeler
drivers.  Apply at 32462
Oregon Trail Rd, Echo OR
97826

EASA (EARLY Assessment and
Support Alliance) care
coordinator to help identify and
support young people whose
symptoms are consistent with
the onset of a psychotic illness
such as schizophrenia or bipolar
disorder with psychosis. This
position also helps identify
diagnosis and  appropriate

treatment and support referents
in linking to appropriate care.
The position will work 32 hours a
week divided between Morrow,

Wheeler, Gilliam, and Grant
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